List of the Students for Honor/Minor Degree in 3D Printing

Sr. No. |Name of the Student
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Chirag Sanjay Jadhav
Sripad Kartha
Vaishnavi Mane
Gilchrist Pereira

Shreyas Mahendra Phondke

Dnyaneshwari Shinde
Christina Maria Tomy
Owen Edwin Barbose
Monish Kishor Bhalerao
Sheldon Michael Dmello

Mansi subhash kocharekar

Om Kodte
Naik Sameeksha Deepak

Roll No
9310

9315
9323
9336
9338
9344
9360
9434
9435
9438
9442
9443
9447

|Department
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Al and DS

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Total

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir
Examination In-Charge
Date: 03/08/2022

13
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Dr.S.S. Rathod
Principal



