List of the Students for Honor/Minor Degree in 3D Printing

List of the students for Honor/Willion Degree in 3D 1 Tilting			
Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No	Department
1	Chirag Sanjay Jadhav	9310	Mechanical Engineering
2	Sripad Kartha	9315	Mechanical Engineering
3	Vaishnavi Mane	9323	Mechanical Engineering
4	Gilchrist Pereira	9336	Mechanical Engineering
5	Shreyas Mahendra Phondke	9338	Mechanical Engineering
6	Dnyaneshwari Shinde	9344	Mechanical Engineering
7	Christina Maria Tomy	9360	Al and DS
8	Owen Edwin Barbose	9434	Mechanical Engineering
9	Monish Kishor Bhalerao	9435	Mechanical Engineering
10	Sheldon Michael Dmello	9438	Mechanical Engineering
11	Mansi subhash kocharekar	9442	Mechanical Engineering
12	Om Kodte	9443	Mechanical Engineering
13	Naik Sameeksha Deepak	9447	Mechanical Engineering

Total

13

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir Examination In-Charge

Date: 03/08/2022

Dr. S. S. Rathod Principal